Case-3015/6A/US

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Director of Patents and Trademarks P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313

APPENDIX B **RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET**

PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	Name of conveying	g party(ies):			2. Name and	address of receiving party(ies):	
	Ashok Naraian	Michael Clare	He Huang		Name:	Pharmacia Corporation	
	Paul Collins	Joyce Crich	Ish Khanna		Internal Address	s: Corporate Patent Department	
	Rajesh Devraj	Daniel Flynn	Francis Koszyk			700 Chesterfield Pkwy	
	Lifeng Geng	Matthew Granete	Shuyuan Liao				
	Cathleen Hanau	Gunnar Hanson	Suzanne Metz		Street Address:	700 Chestefield Pkwy	
	Susan Hartmann	Michael Hepperl	e Win Naing			Chesterfield, MO 63017	
	Additional name(s)	of conveying part	ty(ies) attached?		Additional r	name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	[X]Yes []No				[]Yes	[X] No	
3.	Nature of Conveya	nce:					
	[] Assignment	[]	Merger				
	[] Security Agree	ment []	Change of Name				
	[X] Other Copy of	Executed Assign	ment from Parent	Case			
	Execution Date: _8	Execution Date: 8/21/03; 8/21/03; 8/21/03; 8/21/03; 8/21/03; 8/14/03; 9/4/03; 8/14/03; 8/19/0					
<u>9/25</u>	<u>/03; 8/28/03; 9/8/</u> 03	8/18/03; 8/14/03;	8/14/03; 8/16/03;	11/24/03; 1	1/5/03; 8/19/03; 8/	25/03; 8/20/03; 8/18/03; 8/14/03; 1/22/04;	
<u>8/14</u>	./03; 9/4/03; 12/30/0	3; 8/29/03					
4.	Application numbe	r(s) or patent num	ber(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
	A. Patent Applicat	ion No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)	
	10/840,734		Additional number	s attached?	[]Yes [X]	No	
5.	Name and address		-		6. Total numbe	r of applications and patents involved: [1]	
	Name:	Pharmacia Cor	poration		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>	
	Internal Address:	Corporate Pate	nt Department		[] Enclos	sed	
		Mail Zone MC-	5S		[X]Autho	rized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address:	P.O. Box 1027		8.	Deposit account	t number:	
		Chesterfield, M	O 63006			19-1025	
	Attention:	<u>Julie M. Lappin</u>			(Attach <u>duplicate</u> cop	y of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9.	Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	Steven Eck		_[] Xeo	lever Lcl 2/23/05			
	Name of Po	erson Signing			Signature Total number of pr	Date ages comprisi ng_cever_she et: [36]	

ʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹʹ

700156725

REEL: 015773 FRAME: 0735

Richard Partis

Thao Perry

Shashidhar Rao

Shaun Selness

Michael South

Michael Stealey

John Talley

Michael Vazquez

John Walker

Richard Weier

Xiangdong Xu

Syaulan Yang

Yi Yu

PATENT REEL: 015773 FRAME: 0736

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, We, Ashok S. Naraian, Michael Clare, Paul W. Collins, Joyce Zuowu Crich, Rajesh Devraj, Daniel L. Flynn, Lifeng Geng, Matthew J. Graneto, Cathleen E. Hanau, Gunnar J. Hanson, Susan J. Hartmann, Michael Hepperle, He Huang, Ish K. Khanna, Francis J. Koszyk, Shuyuan Liao, Suzanne Metz, Win Naing, Richard A. Partis, Thao D. Perry, Shashidhar N. Rao, Shaun Raj Selness, Michael S. South, Michael A. Stealey, John Jeffrey Talley, Michael L. Vazquez, John K. Walker, Richard M. Weier, Xiangdong Xu, Syaulan Yang, and Yi Yu invented certain new and useful improvements for Substituted Pyrazoles as p38 Kinase Inhibitors (hereinafter referred to as "Invention") for which an application for Letters Patent in the United States of America was filed on December 7, 2001, and assigned serial number 10/021,780; and

WHEREAS, we desire to assign all right, title and interest in said Invention, said application disclosing the Invention and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor to Pharmacia Corporation, a corporation of the State of Delaware, having its office and place of business at 575 Maryville Centre Drive, St. Louis, Missouri 63141 (mailing address – P.O. Box 1027, St. Louis, Missouri 63006) (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Invention and improvements as disclosed in said application, in and to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of all of which are hereby acknowledged, we, Ashok S. Naraian, Michael Clare, Paul W. Collins, Joyce Zuowu Crich, Rajesh Devraj, Daniel L. Flynn, Lifeng Geng, Matthew J. Graneto, Cathleen E. Hanau, Gunnar J. Hanson, Susan J. Hartmann, Michael Hepperle, He Huang, Ish K. Khanna, Francis J. Koszyk, Shuyuan Liao, Suzanne Metz, Win Naing, Richard A. Partis, Thao D. Perry, Shashidhar N. Rao, Shaun Raj Selness, Michael S. South, Michael A. Stealey, John Jeffrey Talley, Michael L. Vazquez, John K. Walker, Richard M. Weier, Xiangdong Xu, Syaulan Yang, and Yi Yu, have sold, assigned and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, its successors or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said Invention and improvements as the same are disclosed in said application, in and to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent, including any divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues, reexaminations, and

PATENT

extensions to be obtained thereof, in the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted for said Invention; and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto; and we further agree to cooperate with the Assignee hereunder in the obtaining and sustaining of any and all such Letters Patent as the Assignee may desire to apply for, but at the expense of said Assignee.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Letters Patent to said Assignee, as Assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto; and we further agree to execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for our aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee, or its designees may require and prepare at its own expense; and execute all necessary and lawful future documents including assignments in favor of Assignee, or its designees, as Assignee or its designees may present to us in order to perfect title in said Invention, modifications, and improvements in said Invention, applications and Letters Patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto.

Ashok S. Naraian

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 21 day of 4, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of 5t. Louis, State of Missouri, personally appeared Ashok S. Naraian, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 10/22/05

MICHELLE R. HARBER
Notary Public-Notary Seal
State of Missouri
St Louis County
My Commission Expires Oct 22, 2005

Michael Clare

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this day of Accest, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of Foreign described in and who acknowledged executing the Michael Clare, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Notery Public Notery Seal
State of Missouri
St Lores County
My Commission (1) (ims Oct 22, 2005)

Page 4 of 33

Foul W.	Collens	_
Paul W. Collins		

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 15th day of August, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of The notes, personally appeared Paul W. Collins, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 02 - 07 - 07

OFFICIAL SEAL
ZENIA HEFFRERA
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 02-07-07

Joyce Zuowu Crich

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

MICHITETT MODELY SEE Notely Public-Notely See! State of wissouri States County

My Commission Expires:

Rajesh Devraj

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this Aday of Access, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of Rajesh Devraj, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

MICHELLE IN INVOICEDA Notary Public-Notary Seal State of Missouri St Louis County My Commission Cit Van Cropp

Daniel L. Flynn

STATE OF LANSAS

COUNTY OF Douglas:

2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and On this What day of Augu ____, State of ______, personally appeared for the County of _ Daniel L. Flynn, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

My Commission Expires: 11/17/2005

PATENT

•		Lifeng Geng
STATE OF	:	
COUNTY OF	:	
		, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and, State of, personally appeared son described in and who acknowledged executing the d, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to
IN TESTIMONY \	VHEREOF, I I	have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.		Notary Public
My Commission E	xpires:	
•		•

is

My Commission Expires:___

Attorney Docket No. 3015/6/US HDP Docket No. 6794-000032/COA

	•	_
		Matthew & Scouter
	•	Matthew J. Graneto
STATE OF	:	
COUNTY OF	: :	•
for the County of	o me known to be instrument as a fi	, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and , State of 1) 1550050, personally appeared the person described in and who acknowledged ree act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is
IN TESTIMO	NY WHEREOF, I	have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.		
		Delies by Pennington Notary Public J

BEVERLY PENNINGTON

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MISSOURI MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 08/12/2006 ST. CHARLES COUNTY

Cathleen E. Hanau

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 197 day of Acquest, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of State of State of Acquest, personally appeared Cathleen E. Hanau, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

MICHELLER HARBER

My Commission Expires:

Page 11 of 33

PATENT REEL: 015773 FRAME: 0747

Gunnar J. Hanson

STATE OF IL

COUNTY OF COOK

On this 21 day of ________, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of _______, State of ________, personally appeared Gunnar J. Hanson, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL
KATHLEEN T. RAYMOND
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7-24-2004

Susan J. Waitman
Susan J. Hartmann
STATE OF
COUNTY OF :
On this 19 day of 1000 day of
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.
Notary Public
·
My Commission Expires:
MICHSON CORR MICHSON Pathingua Seal State of Marchine State of Contract My Commission 122 2000

Michael Hepperle

STATE OF Massachusetts

COUNTY OF Middlessey

On this 19 day of August ______, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of Middleset ______, State of Marsachusetts, personally appeared Michael Hepperle, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: June 13, 2008

OFFICIAL SEAL
CONNIE ROBIN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/27/07

•	Ish K. Khan=
	Ish K. Khanna
STATE OF	: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COUNTY OF	:
On this 28t d for the County of K. Khanna, to me know forgoing instrument as execute the same.	ay of, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and person described in and who acknowledged executing the a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to
IN TESTIMOI	NY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.	Elinor Manyler Notary Public
My Commissio	OFFICIAL SEAL" ELINORE MAYSTER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 04/03/2004

Francis J. Koszyk

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this State of Sefvence, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of Francis J. Koszyk, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

CAROL A. WOLLNIK

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires 12/15/2007

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 12/15/2007

Shugnan Lian

OFFICIAL SEAL CONNIE ROBIN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINO:S LY COMMISSION EXP. SEPT. 27,2003

Shuyuan Liad
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF さつひトー:
On this /8 day of figurest, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of Thinks, personally appeared Shuyuan Liao, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.
Notary Public
My Commission Expires: Sept 27, 2003

Suzanne Metz

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 4 day of Angust, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of 54. kpc/s, State of 10/550c/r/, personally appeared Suzanne Metz, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

8-12-06

BEVERLY PENNINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MISSOURI MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 08/12/2006

ST. CHARLES COUNTY

		Win Naing
STATE OF	:	
COUNTY OF	:	
Naing, to me known to instrument as a free ac	ay of <u>August</u> lobe the person des ct and deed, and wh	, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and, State of, personally appeared Win scribed in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing ho also represented that he/she is authorized to execute
the same.		1 1 1 the date and year
IN TESTIMO	NY WHEREOF, I	have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.		
		Notary Public
My Commissi	on Expires:	
	•	MICHELLE R. HARBER

(~) ~~

Notary Public-Notary Seal State of Missouri St Lenis County
My Commission Expires Oct 22, 2005 Charles and the second second

	Richard	a. Partis
	Richard A. Partis	
STATE OF Johns :	'OFFICIAL SEAL' Thomae D. Ellison Notary Public, State of Illinols	
COUNTY OF Lake	My Commission Expires 2/27/2008	·
Richard A. Partis, to me known to be the the forgoing instrument as a free act and to execute the same.	, State of	no acknowledged executing nated that he/she is authorized.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I	have hereunto set my hand	and seal the date and year
last above written.	Notary Public	? Ellison
My Commission Expires:	227 20c	

Thao D. Perry

COUNTY OF Jun hances:

On this May of Mountain, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of Jan Trancisco, State of California, personally appeared Thao D. Perry, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

My Commission Expires:_



Shashidhar N. Rao

STATE OF NEW JERSEY:

COUNTY OF MIDDLESEX

On this 5TM day of November, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of MIDDLESEX, State of New Jersey, personally appeared Shashidhar N. Rao, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 03 22 2006

JAMES BERNHARD

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 22 2004

Shaun Raj Selness

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

_, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and On this 19 day of August , State of <u>Missouri</u>, personally appeared for the County of St. Louis Shaun Raj Selness, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

My Commission Expires:

HARBER

.... Notary Seal : Missouri

Michael S. South

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 25 day of Augus, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of State of Missouries, personally appeared Michael S. South, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Page 25 of 33

Michael A. Stealey

STATE OF ILINOIS

COUNTY OF LAKE

On this day of ______, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of ______, State of ______, personally appeared Michael A. Stealey, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Lynne L Viirre
Notary Public, State of Illinois
Lake County
My Commission Expires 7-19-05

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Page 26 of 33

John Jeffrey Talley

John Jeffrey Talley

STATE OF MASSAUNSETTS

COUNTY OF MIDDLESEX

On this 18 day of August, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of Middleset, State of Massachuse Hs, personally appeared John Jeffrey Talley, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

DONALD C. GROUT

My Commission Expires: Notary Public, Massachusetts

My Commission Expires May 15, 2009

Michael L. Varquer

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this 14 day of 110051, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of 54, 12005, State of 11550000, personally appeared Michael L. Vazquez, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public Jenningfor

My Commission Expires:_____

BEVERLY PENNINGTON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MISSOURI
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 08/12/2006
ST. CHARLES COUNTY

Page 28 of 33

John K. Walker

STATE OF MISSOUR

COUNTY OF St. Louis:

On this 22 day of ________, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of _______, State of _______, personally appeared John K. Walker, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 12/17/07

PATRICIA A. HRASTICH NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF MISSOURI MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 2007 ST. LOUIS COUNTY



Richard M. Weier

STATE OF I

COUNTY OF COOK

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 7-24-04

OFFICIAL SEAL
KATHLEEN T. RAYMOND
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7-24-2004

Xiangdong Xu

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

On this <u>if</u> day of <u>sept</u>, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of <u>lake</u>, State of <u>Illinus</u>, personally appeared Xiangdong Xu, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Hotary Public

My Commission Expires: May 29 200

OFFICIAL SEAL
JOSEPH R. FIGUEROA
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires May 29, 2007

Syaulan Yang

STATE OF MISSOURI
COUNTY OF STLOVIS

On this 30 day of <u>lecember</u>, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and for the County of <u>st Louis</u>, State of <u>Missourl</u>, personally appeared Syaulan Yang, to me known to be the person described in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing instrument as a free act and deed, and who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute the same.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year last above written.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: Mer 25 2005

TODD R. SIEVERT
Notary Public - Notary Seal
STATE OF MISSOURI
St. Louis County
My Commission Expires: Mar. 25, 2005

Page 32 of 33

PATENT REEL: 015773 FRAME: 0768

Attorney Docket No. 3015/6/US HDP Docket No. 6794-000032/COA

		- Grips
•		Yi Yu
STATE OF	; ;	
COUNTY OF	:	
Yu, to me known to be instrument as a free ac the same.	the person descri and deed, and w	, 2003 before me, a Notary Public, within and, State of, personally appeared Yi ribed in and who acknowledged executing the forgoing who also represented that he/she is authorized to execute
IN TESTIMO	Y WHEREOF, I	I have hereunto set my hand and seal the date and year
last above written.		Notary Public
My Commissi	on Expires:	- 18-2006

OFFICIALSEAL CARMEL L PFEIFER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. NOV. 18,2006